

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	L.O.31	Pmisy path			
	Chandi to Mahto tola Chandi				
Name of Contractor:-	Bimod Singh				
Address:-	Village - Raypur, Dist- Sahar				
Agreement No:-	12/2020-21				
Date of work start:-	20-05-2020				
Time of Completion:-	19-05-2021				

<u>1st on A/C bill</u>					
<1> Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation — do — do					
$2 \times 41 \times 30 \times 2.50 =$				8610	
$2 \times 10 \times 3.50 =$				70	
				<u>8680.00</u>	
				= 0.87	
<2> Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means — do — do					
$2 \times 100 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 =$				13.125 m ³	
<3> Const. of embankment with approved material — do — do					
$13.125 \times 0.60 =$				7.875 m ³	
<4> Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — do — do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of V₂</u>					
<u>(1) Clearing and grubbing road land</u>					
Qty vide item no(1)-P(1) of TMB					
0.87 Hect @ Rs 49496.70 - Rs					43062=00
<u>(2) Box Cutting</u>					
Qty vide item no(2)-P(1) of TMB					
13.125 m ³ @ Rs 741 - Rs					973=00
<u>(3) Const. of embankment with approved material - do - do</u>					
Qty vide item no(3)-P(1) of TMB					
7.875 m ³ @ Rs 26.06 - Rs					205=00
<u>(4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit</u>					
Qty vide item no(4)-P(1,2) of TMB					
For 100 m lead					
1103 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 - Rs					1,44,339=00
For 1000 m lead					
232.491 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 - Rs					40646=00
<u>(5) Dismantling</u>					
Qty vide item no(5)-P(2,3) of TMB					
RCC 2.01 m ³ @ Rs 473.83 - Rs					952=00
Stone/brick masonry					
65.34 m ³ @ Rs 228.72 - Rs					14945=00
H.P upto 600 mm dia					
1 SRM @ Rs 16912 - Rs					2537=00
H.P upto 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
5 RM @ Rs 228.68 - Rs					1143=00
<u>(6) Providing and laying R.C.C pipe duct</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no (c) - P(3) of TMB					
40 RM @ Rs	835.97				33439=00
(7) (5) new H.P 600 mm + 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide item no 7(i) + 8(i) of P(3a) of TMB					
61.12 m ³ @ Rs	260.59				15927=00
7(ii) P.C.C in foundation					
Qty vide item no 7(ii) - 8(ii) of P(3a) of TMB					
10.291 m ³ @ Rs	4900.97				50436=00
7(iii) P.C.C in substructure					
Qty vide item no 7(iii) + 8(iii) of P					
64.074 m ³ @ Rs	5776=00				3,70,091=00
7(iv) Providing and laying R.C.C					
Pipe NP ₂					
Qty vide item no 7(iv) - P(3) of TMB					
7.5 m @ Rs	916.35				6873=00
8(iv) Providing and laying R.C.C					
Pipe NP ₂ (1000 mm dia)					
Qty vide item 8(iv) - P(4) of TMB					
1.50 m @ Rs	3502.81				26271=00
9(a) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(4) of TMB					
2488.39 m ³ @ Rs	176.47				4,39,126=00
10(a) Const. of gsb by providing well graded material					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(4) of TMB					
949.5 m ³ @ Rs	2448.60				23,24,946=00
11(a) M.M.C.S.Y. intermediary sign					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(4) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
270 @ Rs 9199.13					Rs 18398 = 00
					Rs 35,34,309 = 00
Add 12% Cr.S.T					Rs 424117 = 00
Add 1% Labour cess					Rs 35343 = 00
					Rs 39,93,769 = 00
Less 10% as per agreement					Rs 3,99,377 = 00
					Rs 35,94,392 = 00
Deduct previous payment bill					Rs 6,46,991 = 00
					Rs 29,47,401 = 00


 24/12/20
 J.E.

Pay
 24/12/20
 A.E.

A.T.
 C.B.
 12/1/21